
New  Targets New  Targets 
New PathsNew Paths

New EnergiesNew Energies

Sales management

Your direct contact

Arne Knicker
Head of Project Planning
Tel.: +49 46 08 / 60 75 - 183
a.knicker@photovoltaics.eu

Roland Goss
Head of Order Processing
Tel.: +49 46 08 / 60 75 - 600
r.goss@photovoltaics.eu

Stefan Ebert
Sales and Marketing Director
Tel.: +49 46 08 / 60 75 - 420
s.ebert@photovoltaics.eu

Shipping

Stefano Arcamone
Head of Department
Tel: +49 46 08 / 60 75 - 226
s.arcamone@photovoltaics.eu

Helge Clausen
Tel: +49 46 08 / 60 75 - 681
h.clausen@photovoltaics.eu

Project planningInside sales

Jürgen Lau
Tel: +49 46 08 / 60 75 - 148
j.lau@photovoltaics.eu

Danuta Radowska
Tel: +49 46 08 / 60 75 - 164
d.radowska@photovoltaics.eu

Order processing & customer service

After sales service

Stefan Pingel
Product Defects
Tel: +49 46 08 / 60 75 - 620
claims.product@photovoltaics.eu

Angela Iwan
Shipping Damages / Delivery issues
Tel: +49 46 08 / 60 75 - 630
claims.transport@photovoltaics.eu

Michael Kelbch
Technical Service 
for Electrical Components
Tel: +49 46 08 / 60 75 - 610
service@photovoltaics.eu
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